

Date: 15/08/2026

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai 400001

Subject: Submission of copies of Newspaper Advertisement
Scrip Code: - 531190

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith copies of the Un-Audited Financial Results of EFORU ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED (Formerly known as TAVERNIER RESOURCES LIMITED) for the quarter ended on June 30, 2026, published in English newspaper and Regional (Gujarati) language newspaper namely "Free Press Gujarat" and "Lokmitra" respectively on August 15, 2026.

This is for your information and records. Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For, EFORU ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
(Formerly known as TAVERNIER RESOURCES LIMITED)

MOKSHABEN RAVJIBHAI PATEL
WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR
DIN: 10712712

Documents Enclosed: As Attached

Contact Number: +919558674210

Email: tavernier.resources@gmail.com ; Website: - www.tavernier.in

EFORU ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED (Formerly known as TAVERNIER RESOURCES LIMITED)				
CIN : L51116GJ1994PLC170267				
Registered Office : A 37, Capital Commercial Centre, Near Sanyas Ashram, Opp. Town Hall, Ashram Road, Ashram Road PO, Ahmedabad, City Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India - 380009.				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2026				
(All figures except EPS are in lakhs of rupees)				
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	30.23	0.00	30.89
	of Revenue from Operations	1.97	22.36	0.77
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities	10.41	1.28	15.88
	before tax, exceptional or extra-ordinary items			104.12
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	10.41	1.28	15.88
	before tax but after exceptional or extraordinary items			104.12
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	10.41	1.30	15.88
				86.83
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	10.41	1.30	15.88
	(comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and			86.83
	other Comprehensive Income (after tax))			
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per share)	597.90	597.90	597.90
7.	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-
8.	Basic and Diluted Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each	0.17	0.02	0.27
				1.46

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30/06/2026 are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com as well as on the Company's Website i.e. www.tavernier.in.

For EFORU ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
(Formerly known as TAVERNIER RESOURCES LIMITED)
SD/-
Mukeshbhai Ravjibhai Patel
Chairperson and Whole-Time Director (DIN 191712712)

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 14/08/2026

MENA MANTI INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
CIN : L29199GJ1992PLC018047				
Regd. Office: 4th Floor, Karm Corporate House, Opp. Vikramnagar, Nr. NewYork Timber, Ambli Bopal Road, Ahmedabad - 380059 India				
UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2026				
The Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on Thursday, 13th August, 2026, have approved and taken on record the statement of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2026 along with Limited Review report thereon in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.				
The aforesaid Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2026 along with Limited Review Report thereon are available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the website of company at www.menamanti.in and can also be accessed by scanning below Quick response (QR) Code.				
				
For Menamanti Industries Limited SD/- Sudhakar M. Patel Managing Director (DIN: 03116551)				
Date : 13/08/2026 Place : Ahmedabad				

UNISON METALS LTD.				
CIN No: L52100GJ1990PLC013964				
Reg Office : Plot No. 5015, Ph-IV, Nr. Ramol Cross Road, GIDC, Vatva, Ahmedabad-382445, Website : www.unisongroup.net , Email : unisometals@gmail.com , Tel No. 9727707020.				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026				
The Board of the Director of the Company, at the meeting held on August 14, 2026 approved the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 ("Financial Result")				
The Financial Results along with the Limited Review Report, have been posted on the Company's website at https://www.unisongroup.net/unaudited-financial-results.php can be accessed by scanning the QR code.				
				
For Unison Metals Limited. SD/- Mridulben R. Patel Company Secretary				
Place : Ahmedabad Date : 15/08/2026				

PUROHIT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED				
CIN : L45200GJ1991PLC015878				
REGD.OFFICE:401, PUROHIT HOUSE, OPP:STADIUM, NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD-380 009 Telephone Number- 079-26426486, Email Id: cs@purohitconstruction.com Website: www.purohitconstruction.com				
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter Ended 30th June, 2026				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months ended		Year ended
		30/06/2026 (Unaudited)	31/03/2026 (Unaudited)	31/03/2026 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-78.52	-10.15	-9.85
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-78.52	-10.15	-9.85
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-78.75	-10.19	-9.88
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-78.75	-9.28	-9.98
6.	Equity Share Capital (Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each)	680.56	680.56	680.56
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-1.75	-0.23	-0.23
		1.75	0.23	0.23

Notes :

- The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 14/08/2026.
- The above result for the quarter ended on 30.06.2026 has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- During the quarter ended March 31, 2026, the Company received an order from the Goods and Services Tax (GST) Department for the financial year 2017-18, making a demand of Rs. 4.18 crore, comprising Rs. 2.98 crore towards disallowance of Input Tax Credit (ITC) and Rs. 2.08 crore towards penalty, along with applicable interest. Based on internal evaluation and legal advice, the Company had considered that it had a strong case on merits and expected a favourable outcome and, accordingly, no provision was recognized. However, the Company's appeal before the Commissioner (Appeals) was rejected vide order dated June 24, 2026, upholding the disallowance of ITC along with consequential interest and penalty. The Company intends to contest the said order before the Goods and Services Tax Appellate Tribunal (GSTAT) on substantive legal and factual grounds and, based on internal evaluation and legal advice, continues to believe that it has a strong case on merits and expects a favourable outcome. Based on the reassessment of the matter, including the developments in the appellate proceedings and legal advice obtained, the Company continues to believe that it has strong grounds on merits in the proposed appeal. However, considering the adverse order of the Commissioner (Appeals), the Company has recognized a provision of Rs. 69.45 lakh in the financial results for the period, representing the amount presently assessed by the Company as the best estimate of the liability arising from the matter. The ultimate outcome of the matter is dependent upon the decision of the appellate authorities. The Company will continue to reassess the provision based on developments in the proceedings and other relevant information available in future periods.
- The Limited Review of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 as required in terms of Clause 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by Statutory Auditors.
- The Company primarily engaged only in the business of real estate development. As the Company operates in a single business geography, the disclosure of such segment-wise information as defined in "IND AS108 - Operating Segments" is not required and accordingly not provided.
- The above financial results are available on the Company's website www.purohitconstruction.com and also on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
NARENDRA M. PUROHIT
(Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN:00755195

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 14/08/2026

17 Gujarat Lighthouses Get Modern Facilities to Attract Tourists August 14, 2026

Gandhinagar: The Gujarat government on Thursday announced that 17 lighthouses across the state have been equipped with modern tourism facilities. Traditionally serving as navigational guides for ships, the lighthouses are now being developed as a unique confluence of history, technology, culture and tourism to attract visitors, according to a press release.

The lighthouses at Mandvi, Rawalpur, Samiyani, Okha, Kachchhigadh, Porbandar, Mangrol, Jafarabad, Jegeri, Alang, Ghogha, Hazira, Valsad Khadi, Gopnath, Veraval, Dwarka and Umargao have been developed with modern tourism facilities. These include cafeterias, landscaped gardens, gazebos, recreational facilities for children, amphitheatres, light

and sound shows, lifts and other public amenities.

With a coastline stretching 2,340.62 kilometres, the initiative is expected to play an important role in connecting Gujarat's maritime heritage with tourism. The various facilities developed at the lighthouses will provide visitors with an educational experience along with entertainment, the press release said.

Notably, under Section 23 of the Marine Aids to Navigation Act, 2021, the Central Government is promoting lighthouse tourism for educational and cultural purposes, while also preserving India's maritime heritage. Under this initiative, 75 lighthouses across the country have been equipped with tourism facilities.

To make lighthouse

tourism in Gujarat more attractive, lighthouse museums have also been established at Dwarka and Gopnath. These museums showcase the evolution of lighthouse technology and the story of India's maritime

heritage.

Along with giving a boost to tourism, the initiative is also aimed at familiarising the younger generation with India's maritime history, maritime navigation and lighthouse technology.

Meanwhile, India's first National Maritime Heritage Complex (NMHC) is under construction at Lothal in Ahmedabad district. The complex will showcase the country's rich maritime heritage.

KONARK BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS LIMITED				
CIN: L51109GJ1984PLC094498				
Regd. Office : 505, Abhishek adroit, Nr. Mansi Circle, Vastpur, Ahmedabad-380015. Website : www.konarkdevelopers.in , E-mail : kbd134@gmail.com				
EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.06.2025				
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Previous	Corresponding
		on 30th June, 2025	Year ended on 31st March, 2025	3 Months Ended on 30th June, 2025
1.	Total Income from Operations	3.98	84.50	5.40
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.44	7.49	3.04
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.44	7.49	3.04
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.44	4.18	3.04
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.44	4.18	3.04
6.	Equity Share Capital	309.25	309.25	309.25
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	40.73	30.80	33.84
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	10	0.14	10
	Basic :	0.05	0.14	0.10
	Diluted :	0.05	0.14	0.10

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website (www.konarkdevelopers.in).
- The result of the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2025 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 14, August, 2025.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS,
FOR, KONARK BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS LIMITED,
SD/-
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Pathadia
(Managing Director)
(DIN : 09730310)

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 14/08/2026

PATIDAR BUILDCON LIMITED				
CIN: L85101GJ1989PTC058691				
Regd. Office : Lati Bazar, Joravanagar, Dist. Surendranagar, Gujarat, India - 363020. www.patidarbuildcon.com , E-mail : patidarbuildcon@yahoo.co.uk				
EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.06.2026				
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Previous	Corresponding
		on 30th June, 2026	Year ended on 31st March, 2026	3 Months ended on 30th June, 2025
1.	Total Income from Operations	13.4	138.22	17.85
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-3.15	-37.00	-4.77
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-3.15	-37.00	-4.77
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-3.15	-37.29	-4.77
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-3.12	-37.29	-4.77
6.	Equity Share Capital	550.05	550.05	550.05
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	73.11	99.69	90.54
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-0.06	-0.68	-0.08
	Basic :	-0.06	-0.68	-0.08
	Diluted :	-0.06	-0.68	-0.08

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website (www.patidarbuildcon.com).
- The result of the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2026 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 14, August, 2026.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS,
FOR, PATIDAR BUILDCON LIMITED,
SD/-
MR. RAJNIKANT PATEL
(Managing Director)
(DIN : 01218436)

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 14/08/2026

POLYSIL IRRIGATION SYSTEMS LIMITED				
CIN : U11100GJ1985PLC127393, Website : www.polysilirrigation.com , Email : secretary@polysilirrigation.com , Phone No. : +91 92957 24427/2/3, Registered Office : Survey No. 319/1, Beside Hystuff Satal, At Post Ranva, Taluka - Savli, District - Vadodra, Vadodra, Ranva Taluka Savli, Gujarat, India - 391780.				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026				
PARTICULARS	(In Lakhs except EPS)			
	Quarter Ended 30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	
Total Income From Operations	568.45	4358.11	25.13	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	50.91	243.11	-123.89	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	50.91	243.11	-123.89	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	20.03	280.94	-126.80	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	20.03	280.94	-126.80	
Equity Share Capital	2250.51	2250.51	2250.51	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	2677.67	-	
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	-	-	-	
Basic : (not annualized for the quarter ended)	0.08	1.25	(0.06)	
Diluted : (not annualized for the quarter ended)	0.08	1.25	(0.06)	

Note - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the National Stock Exchange of India Limited website at www.nseindia.com and Company's website at www.polysilirrigation.com and the same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided below.

For POLYSIL IRRIGATION SYSTEMS LIMITED
SD/-
DHANRAJ KUMAR PATEL
CEO & Managing Director
DIN: 07780251

Date : 15/08/2026
Place : Ahmedabad

